
Technical data:

• Dimensions thermostat:

290 mm x 175 mm x 110 mm

(W x D x H)

• Power supply: 

100 – 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz, 60 W

• Temperature control between 

27°C and 45°C 

• Accuracy: +/- 0.2°C

• Temperature distribution: +/- 0.2°C

• Heating up time from 22°C to 37°C:

approx. 40 mins.

• Safety class II

Blockthermostat
Quality – Made in Germany

Designed to maintain the 

temperature of  biological 

materials

Features:

• Temperature adjustable between

27°C and 45°C

• Homogeneous temperature distribution

• Heating up time only approx. 40 min.

• Use of different heating blocks

10719REF (without heating block)

(with heating block:                       )

(with heating block:                       )

13855REF

13896REF

10264REF

10277REF

Incubation technique
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